f.\ ISSF WORLD CUP
& RIFLE / PISTOL
MUNICH, GER

ISSF 26 MAY -2 JUN 2015

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
ELIMINATION

SAT 30 MAY 2015, START TIME 10:30

Records

WR | 592 KALNYSH Natallia UKR 11 JUN 2014 wcC Munich (GER)

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 29 MAY 2015, 14:45 and 16:30

Start . - Series | gyp
Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nat Position ; > Total Total |Remarks

10:30 1 11 2050 VDOVINA Daria RUS Kneeling |MQS

Prone
Standing

1 12 1952 BOGACKA Sylwia POL Kneeling | MQS

Prone
Standing

1 13 1836 TULGABAT Zoljargal MGL Kneeling |MQS

Prone
Standing

1 14 1708 KIM Eun Hye KOR Kneeling |MQS

Prone
Standing

1 15 1640 AYADO Mami JPN  Kneeling |MQS

Prone
Standing

1 16 1625 NARDELLI Elania ITA  Kneeling |MQS

Prone
Standing

1 17 1066 OBERMOSER Stephanie AUT  Kneeling I

Prone
Standing

1 18 1326 PADILLA Sofia ECU Kneeling I

Prone
Standing

1 19 1798 SAYED AHMAD Syarifah MAS Kneeling I

Aesyah Kamilah Prone

Standing | | | |

1 20 1404 YLI-KIIKKA Marjo FIN Kneeling I

Prone
Standing

1 21 1044 LAUERIrina ARM  Kneeling I

Prone
Standing
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1
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Total
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10:30
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1

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

1886

1465

2100

2260

1248

1895

2163

2094

2067

2041

1158

1291

2290

1339

2079

1831

NORDAHL May Elisabeth

GAUSS Beate

MAKSIMOVIC Ivana

GOLUBCHENKO Olga

ZELJKOVIC Marta

MACKENZIE Jenna Kendall
Louise

NORMANN Anna

ARSOVIC Andrea

SER Xiang Wei Jasmine

KHOROSHEVA Polina

ALQASMI Azza

SVECOVA Lucie

FURRER Amanda

AMER Nourhan

KUHARIC Urska

NOR

GER

SRB

UKR

CRO

NZL

SWE

SRB

SIN

RUS

BRN

CZE

USA

EGY

SLO

OLZVOIBAATAR Yanjinlkham MGL

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing
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1

38

39

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

2118

2161

2172

1385

1541

1657

1807

2014

1464

1630

1544

2140

2129

1512

1809

1204

CHRISTEN Nina

JOHANSSON Lotten

Sul

SWE

CHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak THA

KOLJUHHINA Valeria

KOSHY Elizabeth Susan

SHIMIZU Ayano

LEAL NAVARRO Nancy
Alejandra

ILIE Laura Georgeta

ENGLEDER Barbara

SENA Sabrina

MOUDGIL Anjum

EST

IND

JPN

MEX

ROU

GER

ITA

IND

DEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela SVK

SCHNIDER Marina

DALMATI Nora

MARTINEZ Alexis G

CHANG Jing

Sul

HUN

MEX

CHN

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing
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1

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

1416

1957

2325

2053

2025

1995

1828

1651

1282

1976

1401

1120

1305

1941

1729

1791

GOMEZ Judith

IWASZUK Zaneta

MENDEZ Diliana

ZHUKOVA Anna

VAN REENEN Esmari

AL-ASEIRI Matara

GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya

NAKAMURA Yuka

MAZUROVA Nikola

ANTUNES Sara

SIHVONEN Annika

FRA

POL

VEN

RUS

RSA

QAT

MGL

JPN

CZE

POR

FIN

GARCIA KRADOLFER Carina BOL

Ana

NIELSEN Stine

ACUNA Amparo Teresa

YOO Seo Young

ALI Nurul Izzati

DEN

PHI

KOR

MAS

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing
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Nat

Position

Series

1

Sub

Total Total [Remarks

10:30 1

13:15 2

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

11

12

13

2238

1254

1570

1196

1413

1029

1718

1579

1554

1481

1275

1220

1067

1728

2297

2127

YILDIZ Zeynep

TUR

DE LA CRUZ Eglys Yahima CUB

AHMADI Elaheh

VERA Karina

FAYOLLE Marie

IRI

CHI

FRA

FOURNEL Amelia Rosa ARG

LEE Eunseo

KHEDMATI Najmeh

SAWANT Tejaswini

KLEINMANNS Amelie

DUDOVA Lucie

ZHANG Binbin

PEER Franziska

YANG Mijung

MCNEIL Erin

MISCHLER Jasmin

Version of 28 MAY 2015, 13:57

KOR

IRI

IND

GER

CZE

CHN

AUT

KOR

USA

Sul

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

[ Mmas

[ Mmas

[ Mmas

[ Mmas

[ Mmas

[ mas

[ Mmas

[ Mmas

[ Mmas
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Start
Time

Rly

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series Sub
1 2 Total

Total

Remarks

13:15 2

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2109

2121

2096

2309

2327

1388

1181

1240

1674

2164

1970

1241

1206

2143

1293

2269

ZIVKOVIC Jelena

SRB

HOFSTETTER Vanessa Sul

BISERCIC Katarina

THRASHER Virginia

OLIVA Beggxula

VORONOVA Anzela

BOWES Sharon

PEJCIC Snjezana

KOROL Yelizaveta

OLOFSSON Linda

WRONSKA Paula

PEREC Tanja

CHEN Fang

HYBLEROVA Jana

SYKOROVA Adela

LESKIV Lessia

Version of 28 MAY 2015, 13:57

SRB

USA

VEN

EST

CAN

CRO

SWE

POL

CRO

CHN

SVK

CZE

UKR

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

MQS

[ Mmas

[ Mmas

[ Mmas
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Start

Time Rly| FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

Sub

1

2 |Total

Total [Remarks

13156 2 30

Version of 28 MAY 2015, 13:57

2324

2262

2126

1804

1258

1722

1862

1935

1795

1515

1777

2107

1441

1192

1963

2190

MARQUEZ VIVAS Dairene

KALNYSH Natallia

LUSTENBERGER Petra

BORGO TORRES Lia

PEREZ Dianelys

LEE Yunchae

GROENENBOOM lIris

VEN

UKR

Sul

MEX

cuB

KOR

NED

VIZCARRA GALLEGOS Sara PER

Gabriela

NOR RAHIM Nurtagiyyah AlyaMAS

HANAK Gabriella

CESYNAITE Jurate

TODOROVIC Dragana

MCINTOSH Jennifer

LOBOS Gabriela

NAGAY Agnieszka

ARABOVA Yekaterina

HUN

LTU

SRB

GBR

CHI

POL

TKM

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

E00000FSA3005151030.3.STR3X20.0.001.pdf

4

Page 7 of 10

3M
@ﬂthue PELTOR"

SIUS

EXCLUSIVE OFFICIAL

ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




Start
Time

Rly

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

1

Sub

Total Total
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13:15 2
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

1358

1093

1304

1322

1412

1826

1582

1219

1398

2018

2283

1307

1996

1130

1174

2078

MIKEC Melissa

VERCRUSSE Stephanie

MAENG Rikke

ANDRADE PONCE Maria
Jose

BRIZE Laurence

CHULUUNBADRAKH
Narantuya

SAHRAGARD Safiyeh

YI Siling

LANGSTROM Katarina

TUDOSE Roxana

BLACK Hannah

STEFFENSEN Astrid

AL HAMAD Bahya Mansour

EWALD Rosane Sibele

ZVISKOVA Tanya

DVORSAK Ziva

ESA

BEL

DEN

ECU

FRA

MGL

IRI

CHN

FIN

ROU

USA

DEN

QAT

BRA

BUL

SLO

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
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13:15 2
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

2039

1622

1529

1889

1578

1064

1626

1161

1073

1538

1876

1469

1645

2308

1324

1628

KARIMOVA Yulia

GAMBARO Barbara

ZWICKL-VERES Kata

WESTERHEIM Malin

JAMBOZORG Mahlagha

HOFMANN Olivia

NOTARANGELO Antonella

MUBARAK Sabika

UNGERANK Lisa

GAUSWAMI Lajja

DRAMSTAD Siw Anita

GSCHWANDTNER Selina

IWATA Seiko

SOWASH Amy

LOPEZ CARRILLO Giovanna
Paola

PICA Martina

RUS

ITA

HUN

NOR

IRI

AUT

ITA

BRN

AUT

IND

NOR

GER

JPN

USA

ECU

ITA

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

[ Mmas

Prone

Standing
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Series
Start| oy | FP | Bib No [Name Nat | Position Sub

Time , > Total Total [Remarks

13:15 2 85 1573 EMAMGHOLI Narjes IRI Kneeling MQS

Prone
Standing

2 86 1535 BHAGWAT Anjali IND  Kneeling | MQS

Prone
Standing

2 87 1487 RACHL Silvia GER  Kneeling [ mas

Prone
Standing

2 88 1296 VOGNAROVA Gabriela CZE Kneeling |MQS

Prone
Standing

2 89 1207 DULI CHN  Kneeling [ mas

Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 144; Total number of athletes: 144; Targets available: 76 (10-39;47-90;101-102)
Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend B6EA9947C
Bib No  Bib Number FP Firing Point MQSs Minimum Qualification Score
Nat Nation Rly Relay wcC World Cup

WR World Record

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (28.05.2015 13:57:08)
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